
BID INVITING NOTICE

UJVN LTD.
H.O.: “UJJWAL”, Maharani Bagh, G.M.S. Road, Dehradun-248006

Telephones: 0135-2763808, Fax: 0135-2763508
CIN No.U40101UR2001SGC025866,

Website:www.ujvnl.com

e-Tender Notice 
Office of the Executive Engineer (Civil-I), Lakhwar Multipurpose Project, UJVN Limited, Dakpathar 
(Dehradun), invites online bids from interested parties.  Brief summary of tender is given below: 

                                                              

Tender No. ⦁ 01/EE(Civil-I)/LMP/2024-25
⦁ 02/EE(Civil-I)/LMP/2024-25
⦁ 03/EE(Civil-I)/LMP/2024-25

⦁ 04/EE(Civil-I)/LMP/2024-25
Name of work ⦁ Cleaning, Up-keeping, Gardening and minor repair works of 

Lakhwar Bhawan-I at Dakpathar (Dehradun).
⦁ Cleaning, Up-keeping and Maintaining of Kandriyan field Hostel 

of Lakhwar MPP.
⦁ Providing services for Site Offices of Lakhwar MPP.

⦁ Maintenance of Project Roads of Lakhwar Multipurpose Project.
Estimated cost                      ⦁ Rs. 24,05,282.00 /- (excluding GST)

⦁ Rs. 35,46,998.00 /- (excluding GST)
⦁ Rs. 12,48,101.00 /- (excluding GST)

⦁ Rs. 39,80,013.00/- (excluding GST)
Date of availability of bid document 
on website

18-07-2024 at 17:00 Hrs.

Last date for submission of bids on 
website

08-08-2024 up to 16:00 Hrs.

For fuller & further details, kindly visit e-procurement portal http://uktenders.gov.in”
Executive Engineer (Civil-I)                                                         

“Avoid wasteful use of Electricity”

1



;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM
  eq[;ky; **mTToy** egkjkuh ckx] th0,e0,l0 jksM] nsgjknwu&248006

nwjHkk’k% 0135&2763808] QSDl& 0135&2763508
lh0vkbZ0,u0 la0   U40101UR2001SGCO25866

osclkbV % www.ujvnl.com

bZ&fufonk lwpuk    
dk;kZy; vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk ¼tkuin&izFke½] y[kokM+ cgqn~ns”kh; ifj;kstuk] ;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM] MkdiRFkj ¼nsgjknwu½ bPNqd 
fufonknkrkvksa ls vkWu ykbZu fufonk vkeaf=r djrk gSA fufonk  dk laf{kIr fooj.k fuEuor gS%&

fufonk la0 ⦁ 01/EE(Civil-I)/LMP/2024-25
⦁ 02/EE(Civil-I)/LMP/2024-25
⦁ 03/EE(Civil-I)/LMP/2024-25

⦁ 04/EE(Civil-I)/LMP/2024-25

dk;Z dk uke ⦁ MkdiRFkj ¼nsgjknwu½ fLFkr y[kokM+ Hkou&izFke esa lkQ&lQkbZ] j[k&j[kko] 
ckxokuh ,oa gYdss ejEer dk;ZA 

⦁ dfMª;ku fLFkr y[kokM+ cgqmn~ns”kh; ifj;kstuk ds QhYM gkWLVy gsrq 
lkQ&lQkbZ] j[k&j[kko ,oa laHkkyus dk dk;ZA 

⦁ y[kokM+ cgqmn~ns”kh; ifj;kstuk ds lkbV vkWfQl gsrq lsok iznku djus dk 
dk;ZA 

⦁ y[kokM+ cgqmn~ns”kh; ifj;kstuk gsrq ekxksZ a dk ejEer dk;ZA 
vuqekfur ykxr ⦁ :0 24]05]282-00@& ¼th0,l0Vh0 jfgr½

⦁ :0 35]46]988-00@& ¼th0,l0Vh0 jfgr½

⦁ :0 12]48]101-00@& ¼th0,l0Vh0 jfgr½

⦁ :0 39]80]013-00@& ¼th0,l0Vh0 jfgr½
osclkbZV ij fufonk izi= dh miyC/krk dh 
frfFk

18-07-2024 dks 17%00 cts ls

osclkbZV ij fufonk tek djus dh vfUre 
frfFk

08-08-2024 dks 16%00 cts rd

vU; tkudkjh gsrq d``i;k bZ&izksD;ksjesaV iksVZy http://uktenders.gov.in” ns[ksaA

vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk ¼tkuin&izFke½

“fctyh ds nq:i;ksx ls cpsa ”

2



3


